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12. Courses Taught During the Last Two Semesters: 
	Academic Year
	Semester
	Course Name
	Weekly taught hours
	Number of Students

	
	
	
	Theory
	Lab
	

	2014-2015
	Güz 
	BIO101-Biyoloji
	4
	0
	20

	
	
	GDM203-Mikrobiyoloji 
	4
	0
	7

	
	
	BMM401/GDM301 Enstrümantal Analiz 
	4
	2
	14
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	4
	0
	6
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	4
	0
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	2
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	0
	21
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